EKDMRFIS-V01-KIT
Part Number Quantity Inductance Rated DC
Current Resistance
LQP03TN0N6B02 10 0.6nH±0.1nH 850mA 0.07Ω
LQP03TN1N1B02 10 1.1nH±0.1nH 750mA 0.10Ω
LQP03TN1N2B02 10 1.2nH±0.1nH 750mA 0.10Ω
LQP03TN1N3B02 10 1.3nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN1N5B02 10 1.5nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN1N6B02 10 1.6nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN1N8B02 10 1.8nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN1N9B02 10 1.9nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN2N0B02 10 2.0nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN2N2B02 10 2.2nH±0.1nH 600mA 0.15Ω
LQP03TN2N3B02 10 2.3nH±0.1nH 500mA 0.20Ω
LQP03TN2N4B02 10 2.4nH±0.1nH 500mA 0.20Ω
LQP03TN2N7B02 10 2.7nH±0.1nH 500mA 0.20Ω
LQP03TN3N0B02 10 3.0nH±0.1nH 450mA 0.25Ω
LQP03TN3N3B02 10 3.3nH±0.1nH 450mA 0.25Ω
LQP03TN3N6B02 10 3.6nH±0.1nH 400mA 0.30Ω
LQP03TN3N9B02 10 3.9nH±0.1nH 400mA 0.30Ω
LQP03TN4N0B02 10 4.0nH±0.1nH 350mA 0.40Ω
LQP03TN4N3H02 10 4.3nH±3% 350mA 0.40Ω
LQP03TN4N7H02 10 4.7nH±3% 350mA 0.40Ω
LQP03TN5N1H02 10 5.1nH±3% 350mA 0.40Ω
LQP03TN5N6H02 10 5.6nH±3% 350mA 0.40Ω
LQP03TN6N2H02 10 6.2nH±3% 300mA 0.60Ω
LQP03TN6N8H02 10 6.8nH±3% 300mA 0.60Ω
LQP03TN7N5H02 10 7.5nH±3% 300mA 0.60Ω
LQP03TN8N2H02 10 8.2nH±3% 250mA 0.70Ω
LQP03TN9N1H02 10 9.1nH±3% 250mA 0.70Ω
LQP03TN10NH02 10 10nH±3% 250mA 0.70Ω
LQP03TN15NH02 10 15nH±3% 250mA 0.70Ω
LQP03TN22NH02 10 22nH±3% 150mA 1.9Ω
LQW15AN1N3C10 10 1.3nH  ±0.2n 1200mA 0.017Ω
LQW15AN1N5B00 10 1.5nH  ±0.1n 1000mA 0.03Ω
LQW15AN1N6C00 10 1.6nH  ±0.2n 750mA 0.07Ω
LQW15AN2N2C10 10 2.2nH  ±0.2n 1000mA 0.027Ω
LQW15AN2N3C10 10 2.3nH  ±0.2n 1000mA 0.027Ω
LQW15AN2N4B00 10 2.4nH  ±0.1n 850mA 0.05Ω
LQW15AN2N7B00 10 2.7nH  ±0.1n 850mA 0.05Ω
LQW15AN3N0B00 10 3.0nH  ±0.1n 750mA 0.07Ω
LQW15AN3N3D10 10 3.3nH  ±0.5n 900mA 0.04Ω
LQW15AN3N6C10 10 3.6nH  ±0.2n 900mA 0.04Ω
LQW15AN3N9B00 10 3.9nH  ±0.1n 750mA 0.07Ω
Part Number Quantity Inductance Rated DC
Current Resistance
LQW15AN4N0C10 10 4.0nH  ±0.2n 800mA 0.051Ω
LQW15AN4N3B00 10 4.3nH  ±0.1n 750mA 0.07Ω
LQW15AN4N4B00 10 4.4nH  ±0.1n 750mA 0.07Ω
LQW15AN4N7B00 10 4.7nH  ±0.1n 750mA 0.07Ω
LQW15AN5N1B00 10 5.1nH  ±0.1n 600mA 0.12Ω
LQW15AN5N6C10 10 5.6nH  ±0.2n 800mA 0.051Ω
LQW15AN6N2B00 10 6.2nH  ±0.1n 700mA 0.09Ω
LQW15AN6N8G00 10 6.8nH  ±2% 700mA 0.09Ω
LQW15AN7N5G00 10 7.5nH  ±2% 570mA 0.13Ω
LQW15AN8N2G00 10 8.2nH  ±2% 540mA 0.14Ω
LQW15AN9N1G00 10 9.1nH  ±2% 540mA 0.13Ω
LQW15AN10NG00 10 10nH ±2% 500mA 0.17Ω
LQW15AN15NG00 10 15nH ±2% 460mA 0.16Ω
LQW15AN22NG00 10 22nH ±2% 310mA 0.3Ω
LQW15AN33NG00 10 33nH ±2% 260mA 0.63Ω
LQW15AN47NG00 10 47nH ±2% 210mA 1.08Ω
LQW15ANR10J00 10 100nH ±5% 120mA 2.52Ω
LQW15ANR12J00 10 120nH ±5% 110mA 2.66Ω